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ALMANCA

AYSEL ERDİK

MATEMATİK

BAHAR ÖZEN

İNGİLİZCE -1

SONCAY TOSUNN

TÜRKÇE.

ESRA YILMAZ

TÜRKÇE.

ESRA YILMAZ

FEN BİLİMLERİ

MUSTAFA  ÜRÜN

TÜRKÇE.

ESRA YILMAZ

MATEMATİK

BAHAR ÖZEN

MATEMATİK

BAHAR ÖZEN

FEN BİLİMLE
Rİ

MUSTAFA  ÜRÜN

İNGİLİZCE -1

SONCAY TOSUNN

ALMANCA

AYSEL ERDİK

FEN BİLİMLE
Rİ

MUSTAFA  ÜRÜN

MATEMATİK

DUYGU CAN ÖZDEMİR

İNGİLİZCE -1

SONCAY TOSUNN

TÜRKÇE.

ESRA YILMAZ

FEN BİLİMLE
Rİ

MUSTAFA  ÜRÜN

İNGİLİZCE -1

SONCAY TOSUNN

SOSYAL BİLGİLER.

CEREN DEMİR

SANAT SPOR
FURKAN TANAĞRI / OLCAY KARPAT /

MÜNEVVER ERGÜN / A.HARUN KILIÇ / SEVDE
MAKİNECİ AKSOYLU / MUSTAFA ÜRÜN / BAHAR

ÖZEN / SONCAY TOSUN

DİN KÜLTÜRÜ VE AHLAK
BİLGİSİ.

SELİM GEÇEK

TÜRKÇE.

ESRA YILMAZ

TÜRKÇE.

ESRA YILMAZ

İNGİLİZCE -1

SONCAY TOSUNN

GÖRSEL SANATLAR

MÜNEVVER ERGÜN

İNGİLİZCE 2.

ABDENNASSER
BRAHİMİ

ALMANCA

AYSEL ERDİK

MÜZİK

SEVDE MAKİNECİ
AKSOYLU

MATEMATİK

BAHAR ÖZEN

FEN BİLİMLE
Rİ

MUSTAFA  ÜRÜN

MATEMATİK

DUYGU CAN ÖZDEMİR

İNGİLİZCE -1

SONCAY TOSUNN

BEDEN EĞİTİMİ

FURKAN TANAĞRI

İNGİLİZCE 2.

ABDENNASSER
BRAHİMİ

SOSYAL
BİLGİLER.

CEREN DEMİR

Ö
Ğ

L
E
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R

A
S
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Pazartesi

Salı

Çarşamba

Perşembe

Cuma

1.Ders
8:25
9:10

2.Ders
9:25
10:05

3.Ders
10:15
10:55

4.Ders
11:05
11:45

5.Ders
11:55
12:35

ÖĞLE ARASI

12:35
13:15

6.Ders
13:15
13:55

7.Ders
14:05
14:45

8.Ders
14:55
15:35

9.Ders
15:40
16:20

7-C


